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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 Alenchristo Joby Joby Morely Varied 
(FTHR)

20/05, Jeevadhara RD, 
Pariyaram, Kuttikad, 
680724, Chalakudy

  

2 01/01/2026 MAXIN K MATHEW K K MATHEW (FTHR) KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
PASCAL ROAD, 

NEAR RAILWAY 
STATION, 

CHALAKUDY, 
680307, CHALAKUDY

  

3 01/01/2026 LIJI LONAPPAN MAXIN K MATHEW 
(HSBN)

32/90/D1 KAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, PASCAL 

ROAD, NEAR 
RAILWAY STATION, 

CHALAKUDY P O, 
680307, CHALAKUDY

  

4 01/01/2026 Anna Rose  Shaju Shaju Malakaran 
Devassykutty (FTHR)

105A, South 
Maramkode, Kuttichira, 
Chattikulam, 680721, 

Chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

5 01/01/2026 ANANDHU RAJESH RAJESH N C (FTHR) NANGOORAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNDUKUZHIPADAM, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

KUTTICHIRA, 680724, 
CHALAKUDY

  

6 01/01/2026 Leeshma K M Manoj (HSBN) 294B,Chathankattil 
House, Poolani, Melur, 

Melur, 680311, 
Chalakudy

  

7 01/01/2026 SINAN K S SABU K A (FTHR) 161A/4 KALAKKATT 
HOUSE, ALAVI 

CENTRE, POTTA, 
POTTA, 680722, 
CHALAKUDY

  

8 01/01/2026 AISWARYA K T THILAKAN  K S  
(FTHR)

KALLUMADA 
HOUSE, 

KUNDUKUZHIPADAM, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

KUTTICHIRA, 680724, 
CHALAKUDY

  

9 01/01/2026 ANOOP P S SUBRAMANIAN P V 
(FTHR)

35/402-A 
Panikattiparambil 

House, 
SASTHAMKUNNU 

TEMPLE, 
CHALAKUDY, V R 

PURAM, 680722, 
CHALAKUDY

  

10 01/01/2026 Athira Sivarajan Anu K S (HSBN) Kallupuram House, 
Kunnappilly, Meloor, 
Kunnappilly, 680311, 

Chalakudy

  

11 01/01/2026 lathish ouseph palatty ouseph pc (FTHR) door no 18/9,palatty 
house, thirumudikunnu, 

koratty east po, 
KORATTY EAST, 

680308, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

12 01/01/2026 ALEENA SHAJU SHAJU K D (FTHR) KOLKUNNY HOUSE, 
PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 680721, 
CHALAKUDY

  

13 01/01/2026 Manoj C M Madhavan C M (FTHR) 294B,Chathankattil 
House, Poolani, Melur, 

Melur, 680311, 
Chalakudy

  

14 01/01/2026 ANEETTA SHAJU SHAJU K D (FTHR) KOLKUNNY HOUSE, 
PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 680721, 
CHALAKUDY

  

15 01/01/2026 MEBIN THOMAS V O THOMAS (FTHR) VELIYATH HOUSE, 
WEST ANGADY 
KORATTY P O, 

KORATTY, 
KORATTY, 680308, 

CHALAKUDY

  

16 01/01/2026 Ravi Chinnaiyan Chellammal (MTHR) 95, Upper Division 
Malakkapara, 
Athirapilly, 

Malakkappara, 680721, 
Chalakudy

  

17 01/01/2026 ANJANA M P POLY (FTHR) MENACHERY 
HOUSE, PALISSERY, 

ANNAMANADA, 
ANNAMANADA  P O, 
680741, CHALAKUDY

  

18 01/01/2026 DELFY DENNY DENNY P A (FTHR) PAYYAPPILLY, 
MURINGOOR 

CHURCH ROAD, 
MURINGOOR 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
MURINGOOR P O, 

680309, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

19 01/01/2026 ANAMIKA V S SHAJU V R (FTHR) VELIYATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NALUKETTU 

P O, KORATTY, 
NALUKETTU, 680308, 

CHALAKUDY

  

20 01/01/2026 Sharanlal Dinesh K (FTHR) 4/113, Myladumparai, 
Athirapilly, 

Malakkappara, 680721, 
Chalakudy

  

21 01/01/2026 RAPHEL K O OUSEPH K V (FTHR) 145 KAVALAKKATT, 
KATTAPURAM, 

MURINGOOR 
THEKKUMMURI, 
KORATTI, 680308, 

CHALAKUDY

  

22 01/01/2026 SHIBU C V VISWAMBARAN 
(FTHR)

CHITTIYATH HOUSE, 
NAYARANGADY, 

KODASSERY 
VILLAGE, 

KODASSERY, 680721, 
CHALAKUDY

  

23 01/01/2026 BABY C O DEEPA C A (WIFE) CHANKAN HOUSE, 
POTTA, 

CHALAKKUDY, 
POTTA P O, 680722, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

24 01/01/2026 SOMAN K K KRISHNANKUTTI 
(FTHR)

KANJANI HOUSE, 
MANALAYI, NEAR 

THAZHOOR 
CHURCH, 

CHATTIKULAM, 
680721, CHALAKUDY

  

25 01/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI 
SURESH 

PRAVEEN K R (HSBN) 26/440 KOTHNATTU 
HOUSE, MOONJELY, 
WEST CHALAKUDY, 

CHALAKUDY P O, 
680307, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

26 01/01/2026 SIVAPRASAD K B BABU K G (FTHR) KANAKKASSERY 
HOUSE, NEAR 

VETTUKADAV, 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

680307, CHALAKUDY

  

27 01/01/2026 PUTHENVEETTIL 
BUCKER 

SIRAJUDEEN

BUCKER (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL 
HOUSE, KORATTY, 

KIZHAKUMURY, 
KORATTY P O, 

680308, CHALAKUDY

  

28 01/01/2026 VARGHESE P L LONAPPAN P P 
(FTHR)

PEREPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

THIRUMUDIKKUNNU, 
KORATTY, 

KORATTY EAST P O, 
680308, CHALAKUDY

  

29 01/01/2026 REENA VARGHESE P L 
(HSBN)

PEREPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

THIRUMUDIKKUNNU, 
KORATTY, 

KORATTY EAST P O, 
680308, CHALAKUDY

  

30 01/01/2026 ABINAV BIJU BIJU THOMAS (FTHR) ARACKAL HOUSE, 
MARAMKODE, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

CHATTIKULAM, 
680721, CHALAKUDY

  

31 01/01/2026 ANTHONY P T P K THOMAN (FTHR) PALLIPPADAN  
HOUSE, WEST 

ANGADY, KORATTY, 
KORATTY P O, 

680308, CHALAKUDY

  

32 01/01/2026 MERCY ANTHONY ANTHONY P T (HSBN) PALLIPPDAN HOUSE, 
WEST ANGADY, 

KORATTY, 
KORATTY P O, 

680308, CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 2, 2026, 4:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

33 01/01/2026 Aman sanaf sajeena Jiyas (MTHR) kalluparambilil (h), 
kombodinjamakal, 

thazhekad, thazhekad, 
680697, chalakudy

  

34 01/01/2026 PAUL PANJIKARAN DEVASSY 
PANJIKKARAN 

(FTHR)

PANJIKKARAN 
HOUSE, KHANNA 

NAGAR, KORATTY, 
KINFRA PARK P O, 

680309, CHALAKUDY

  

35 01/01/2026 NITHA PAUL PAUL D 
PANJIKARAN (FTHR)

PANJIKARAN 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAMURY 
KHANNA NAGAR, 

KORATTY, KINFRA 
PARK P O, 680309, 

CHALAKUDY

  

36 01/01/2026 BINY PAUL PANJIKARAN 
(HSBN)

PANJIKARAN 
HOUSE, KHANNA 

NAGAR, KORATTY, 
KINFRA PARK P O, 

680309, CHALAKUDY

  

37 01/01/2026 sajeena jiyas Jiyas k a  (HSBN) kalluparambilil (h), 
kombodinjamakal, 

thazhekad, thazhekad, 
680697, chalakudy

  

38 01/01/2026 PRASANTHI BIBISH A N (HSBN) 15/151 
AYINIKKADAN 

HOUSE, 
MURINGOOR, 
MURINGOOR 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
MURINGOOR P O, 

680309, CHALAKUDI

  

39 01/01/2026 SIDHARTH 
SREEDHAR K S 

Santhoshkumar K S 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkiniyedath Mana, 
Vellappady, Kodakara, 

Kodakara, 680684, 
Chalakkudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

40 01/01/2026 ANSEYA P A AHAMMED 
THANSEEH A A 

(HSBN)

AYYARIL HOUSE, 
ANNAMANADA, 
ANNAMANADA, 
ANNAMANADA, 

680741, CHALAKUDY

  

41 01/01/2026 Rejoy Rosy (MTHR) 06/502 Kannambilly, 
Pushpagiri, Melur, 
Kuvakkattukunnu, 
680311, Chalakudy

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


